Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Bexley - (416439) - Herne Bay L&SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

12/11/16
17/10/15
28/03/15
29/11/15
02/01/16
10/07/16
10/04/16
12/07/15
04/07/15
10/01/15
25/10/14
10/01/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
30/11/14
05/07/14
11/07/14
11/01/14
24/11113
06/01/13
25/11/12
12/01/13
27/04/13
27/10112
19/10/13
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Meet

NASLS Round 2

East Invicta Annual Championships

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Herne Bay Club Championships

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
NASL Round 3

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASL2014 Round 2

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Venue

Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Canterbury
Maidstone
Kent
Whitstable
Margate
Whitstable
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Maidstone
Canterbury
Dover
Maidstone
Canterbury
Herne Bay
Canterbury
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Canterbury
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Swims in Date Order
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1:11.25
1:15.63
1:15.73
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:118.64

:20.18

:119.86

17.77

119.29

122.22
1:20.41
1:23.71
1:24.09
1:26.34
1:27.34
1:26.57
1:25.55
1:25.06
1:24.34
1:24.83
1:25.87
1:28.08
1:29.87

1:28.86

Copyright 2024

169
165
160
155

WA Pts

312
260
259
268
273
282
251
250
275
239
240
232
219
221
240
226
203
217

189
175
169
173
180
183
188
184
178
165
155
160

Round

F

I T I I I I

I I T I T

I I I T

vo/usr1o
12/07/13
21/04/12
15/10/11
06/11/11

Date

12/11/16
10/07/16
10/04/16
02/01/16
29/11/15
17/10/15
12/07/15
04/07/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
08/11/14
25/10/14
11/10/14
11/07/14
05/07/14
11/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13
12/07/13
06/07/13
27/04/13
12/01/13
06/01/13
25/11/12
27/10/112
21/04/12
06/11/11
15/10/11
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Herne Bay Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
East Invicta Championships 2011

Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet

Meet

NASLS Round 2

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
East Invicta Annual Championships

Herne Bay Club Championships

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
NASL Round 3

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
NASL2014 Round 2

East Invicta Annual Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Summer Gala

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Maidstone L3 Open Meet

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Herne Bay Club Championships

Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet

East Invicta Championships 2011
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Gillingham
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue

Bexleyheath
Whitstable
Margate
Kent
Maidstone
Canterbury
Whitstable
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Maidstone
Maidstone
Dover
Canterbury
Canterbury
Herne Bay
Canterbury
Canterbury
Maidstone
Canterbury
Herne Bay
Kingsmead
Canterbury
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham

Canterbury
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Herne Bay
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